ARC3102 Architectural Design Fundamentals V
	Hours per Semester
	Weighted Total Mark
	Weighted Exam Mark
	Weighted Continuous Assessment Mark
	Credit Units

	LH
	PH
	TH
	CH
	WTM
	WEM
	WCM
	CU

	00
	120
	00
	60
	100
	00
	100
	4


Course Description
The course introduces the students to the professional architectural graphic representation of design ideas in forms of working drawings.
Objectives/aim
· To develop skills in detailed drawings,
· Produce appropriate working drawings with an emphasis on clarity, efficiency, and standardization of information,
· Produce high-quality presentation work using both digital and hand-made media; and have an insight into design practice, facilitating them to develop into efficient, knowledgeable members of any design team subsequent to graduation.
